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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten
S S S S

6.50 12.33 13.30
52 35 32
53 36 33
54 37 34
55 38 35
56 39 36
57 40 37
58 41 38
59 42 39

7.00 43 40
02 45 42
03 46 43
04 47 44
05 48 45
06 49 46
07 50 47

6.36 08 51 48
38 10 53 50
39 11 54 51
40 12 55 52
41 13 56 53
42 14 57 54
43 15 58 55
44 16 59 56

6.45 13.00
00
01

13.02
17 57
18 58
19 59
20 14.00
21 01

7.21 14.01

Montag − Freitag

Haspe Zentrum ab
Hüttenplatz GWG
Vollbrinkstr
Dammstr
Köckingstr
Am Andreasberg
Im Lonsche
Schützenhof
Ahlberg
TEG
Hasperbach Mühle
Verneis
Beuke
Ennepetal ZET
Febi
Voerde Bergstr
Voerde Mitte
Ept.−Voerde
Feldstr
dormakaba
Am Hoppe
Bülbringer Str
Kerkenberg
Kotthauser Heide
Schule Oberbauer
Münsterlandstr
Kotthausstr
Oberbauer
Oberbauer
Steherberg
Niedernheede
Breckerfeld Delle
Königsheide
Königsheide
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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten
7.23 14.03

24 04
25 05
26 06

7.27 14.07

Breckerfeld Brauck ab
Windmühlencenter
Breckerfeld
Breckerfeld Schule
Breckerfeld BusBf an
S = nur an Schultagen (mo − fr) 24.12 / 25.12 / 26.12 / 31.12 und 1.1. Verkehr nach Sonderfahrplan
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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten
S S S S

7.30 14.47
31 48
32 49
33 50
33 50
34 51
35 52
37 54
38 55

6.45 39
46 40
47 41
48 42 13.03
49 43 04 56
50 44 05 57
51 45 06 58
52 46 07 59
53 47 08 15.00
54 48 09 01
55 49 10 02
55 49 10 02
56 50 11 03
57 7.51 12 04
58 13 05
59 14 06

7.00 15 07
01 16 08
02 17 09
04 18 11
05 19 12
06 20 13
07 20 13
08 21 14

7.09 13.22 15.15

Montag − Freitag

Breckerfeld BusBf ab
Windmühlencenter
Breckerfeld Brauck
Königsheide
Königsheide
Breckerfeld Delle
Niedernheede
Steherberg
Oberbauer
Schule Oberbauer
Münsterlandstr
Kotthausstr
Oberbauer
Kotthauser Heide
Kerkenberg
Bülbringer Str
Am Hoppe
dormakaba
Feldstr
Ept.−Voerde an
Ept.−Voerde ab
Voerde Mitte
Voerde Bergstr
Febi
Ennepetal ZET
Beuke
Verneis
Hasperbach Mühle
TEG
Ahlberg
Schützenhof
Im Lonsche
Am Andreasberg
Köckingstr
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Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten
7.10 13.23 15.16

11 24 17
12 25 18

7.13 13.26 15.19

Dammstr ab
Vollbrinkstr
Hüttenplatz GWG
Haspe Zentrum an
S = nur an Schultagen (mo − fr) 24.12 / 25.12 / 26.12 / 31.12 und 1.1. Verkehr nach Sonderfahrplan
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